Cardmember Services 73357

04/08/2021 §1ONESER.~4/8/ CONTRACTED SERVICES - REF. 2020-1008 Police 80.00

04/08/2021 MPACT(T )-4/8/21 TAPS ACADEMY G RADUATION/LUNGH AT BLUE FUSION Police 331.40
04/08/2021 MPACT-4/8/2021 MPACT SUPPLIES . REF. 2020-0403 Police 1,028.63
04/08/2021 QUART.-4/8/2021 QUARTERMASTER - REF. 2020-0408 Police 329.95
04/08/2021 S1C3HOOL-4/8/20 SCHOOLING - REF. 2020-0407 Police 85.00

04/08/2021 SUPP.-4/8/2021 SUPPLIES - REF, 2020-0406 Police 515.22
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Cardmember Service

Welcome, Bill Collins - Account Ending

LOG OUT

in 5169 Profile | Messages | FAQS

SELECT ACCOUNT MY ACCOUNT  PAYMENTS ALERTS  SERVICES
Account summary Supplies
Po- Jooh- O 80
6‘;/1-" 0. leoo - 650D
. DOWNLOAD -
Current Balance Pending TRANSACTIONS 5 5. I s
$ 1 69 4 27 Transactions ;
P $629.69 Available Credit $2,677.00 prsﬁe(‘
- - - fi____ Po.~ Dea\— O 3D
T b~ Juo oo . B\
Last Statement Statement .ﬁ
Balance Closing Date onLNE STATEMENTS A 3. Q9
2,131.18  o04/08/2021
\ fxru\c_e. C_oN\-mC'\-S
Minimum Payment Due PO - ‘;703\’ O‘E‘ﬂ‘é
Payment Date MAKE A PAYMENT Gle— A0 1oco. 540D
$0.00 04/06[2021 ’ q 0.00
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TRANSACTION DATES POST DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
+ AMZN Mkitp US*FQ2AKOCE3 @ 366,95

04/01/21 04/02/21 Amzn.com/bii WA - .
T Teeomhd — ——2upN\es,

s e st e R s It

04/01/21 04/02/21 * SQ *RUPE INC Ontario OH () . $180.00

—— s . s
* DOLAN CONSULTING GRoUp

03/31/21 04/02/21 616-204.450) o | @ ‘ $95.00
TSI e ﬁ_____ﬁﬂcmn%‘ e

03/31/21 03/31/21 + PHONE PAYMENT THANK YoUu $2,182.31
_\_‘___‘_"‘—‘——_"_""—"_"'“‘“"—_'_‘_'"“""_"‘_ S —— P -'_-___-_-__—______——————_________

*+ AMZN Mkip US*HN3S320D3 @ $140.05

03730721 03/31/24 N
Amzn.com/bill Wa,
) Guosiermaties™
* AMZN Mktp US*612086Lp3 @
03/30/21 03/31/21 Amzn.comibi WA -\ $89.99
S ____._m—_____——-ﬁ__________w_ AT e
+ Amazon.com*NK4LG1E73 $1,028.63

03/30/21 03/31/21 Amizn.com/bil Wa
* SQ *SECURITY ONE LOCKs
03/29/21 03/30/21 MARION OH , @ $180.00
—_— _ i _mﬁé_________
: ——
+ TRACTOR-SUPPLY-CO #0567 .
03/27/121 03/29/21 MARION OH $71.98
— —_— X
03/24/21 03/24/21 * PHONE PAYMENT THANK You -$3,226.59
03/22/21 03/22/21 * PHONE PAYMENT THANK YoU -$181.72
e _ﬂﬂ—_______________——_____ﬁ_____ﬁ______‘ﬁ___
+ AMZN Mktp US*WQoFX24G3 .
03/19/21 03/22/21 Amzn comibil W $30.65
——— — B i
*+ AMAZON.COM*VWaMg0YK3 A
03/22/21 03122121 AMZN.COM/BILL W $35.26
*+ AMZN Mktp US"NNOSXOGN3
03/21/21 03/22/21 Amzn.comybill wa $89.99
D —_— e e
) *+ AMZN Mktp US*LR2X79AX3 -

03/20/21 03/22/21 Amzn, com/bil Wa $23.94
—— —_— — e ______-___.-_.__.___._—-_.—__",—.-. W._'...__.___“_.
. + Amazon.com*34OCB1003
03/20/21 03/22/21 Amzn.com/bifl wa $213.72

— __'_'__—‘—-—._____‘_——-___—-—— —-——_._—-_.-—-_--—_ e ——V———-._____‘—-——._____—\__
03/19/21 03/22/21 *+ AXON 800-9782737 A7 $1,476.00
_— _._——-Hé-q._____-__-_______ - .__——-—-_._____ - ._-—-__:___—«_._____——-—-__________.
03/18/21 03/19/21 + Eagle Engraving 630-3771058 JL $198.95
Mmuaww e et o i —_— —— e bt s S

*+ AMZN Mktp US*0M8JJ8DR3 $113.80

03/17/21 03/18/21 Amzn.comibill WA



AMOUNT

TRANSACTION DATEV DESCRIPTION
04/06/21 + AUTH : BLUE FUSION ENTERTAINMENT $331.40
EE A Ao, S —

e e

04/06/21 + AUTH : Amazon.com : . .

-

04/06/21 + AUTH : IN *GUARDIAN ALLIANCE
04/01/24 + AUTH : AMZN Mktp US

2021 Elan Financial sarvices | Security standards | Contact Us

The crediior and issuer of this card is Elan Financial Services, pursuant fe a license from Visa U.
Mastercard International Incorparated.

S.A. Inc. of

e circles designis a wragemark of Masiercard International

Masiercard is a registered trademark, and th
Incorporated.
red service mark of American Express and is used by Elan Financial

American Express is 8 federally registe
Services pursuant lo ficense.

Poticy and Terms of Use

PROD_OBC trancoreEian PROD-05



w'rmuluclg
;TractorSuppiy.co;

1488 MARION WALDO Rp RTE 423
MARION, OH 43302
740-725-91¢9

Ticket: 632684

Date: 3/27/21 Time: 1:21 PM

Store: 677 Register: 1

Cashier: Mirian

Iten oty .. Price  Amount
TOTW 28LB AG STREAM

1442620 7.99 35.99

1 47,
% OFf Discount (25% ) (12.00)
TOTY 28LB AG STREAM

1442620 I 47,99 35.99
" NF Discount (25%) (12.00)
Subtotal 71.98
Tax 0.00
Total 71.98
~ SALE 71.98
Hexexaxol - ENV Chip
srization #: 217232
iral ID © 0017906770001 00
‘oaram i 449025A4098510D61
* A0000000031010
Visa Credit
NONE 7 BEQQ0Q
8080008000 / 78T . 6800
Change 0,00

I soree to pay the above amount according to
my card issyer agreement.

*ﬁl**i!***u****li**!***!******!***l********!
Tax Exempt Information

Name: MARK ELLIOTT
Address: 233 U CENTER ST
City/St: MARION, OH

Zip Code: 43302

Phone: 740-225-1821

Tax Exempt Reasan: Government fAsencies
Expiration Date:
Tax Exempt Holder:

This transaction consists af cne ar more
items identified as exempt from state sales
. - . - 1 | R

or et i
pe: e/she
le aove

Lh-u.. s O

©

6uPsNicS
Po.~ gos\-038c
G/r- Q010008802
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Receipt from Security One Locksmith

Security One Locksmith via Square <receipts@messa

Mon 3/29/2021 12:42 PM
To: Dustin Evans <devans@marionohio.org>

O SupdieS
ging.squareup.com> P.o."' O\ - o380
Gl 00,550

Square automatically sends receipts to the email address you used at any Square seller. Learn more

L

Security One Locksmith

How was your experience?
@;Posﬂive [ Negative

180

Custom Amount

Total

1 ¥

$180.00

$180.00

Security One Locksmith

Visa Sl (Swipe)
L }

BUSINESS CARD

419-777-5190

Mar 29 2021 at 9:42 AM

#273x
Auth code: Sl



Receipt Settings

Not your receipt? Turn off automatic receipts
Manage preferences

© 2021 Square, Inc. Privacy Palicy
1455 Market Street, Suite 600
San Francisco, CA 94103
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Details for Order #112-8411189-7072238

amazoncom
~—

Order Placed: March 29, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-8411189-7072238

Order Total: $1,028.63

Not Yet Shipped

P.o.m ol 639
Gl oy 3400 D01de 550D

A0
s

A
"y

W

ltems Ordered

Resistant Earbuds, Built-in Microphane - Black
Sold by: Amazor.com
Gondition: New

6 of: Powerbsats Pro Wireless Earphones - Apple H1 Headphone Chip, Ciass 1 Bluetooth, 9 Hours of Listening Time, Sweat

Price
$169.95

| shipping Address:

G/THCOHW/-7 of 7-/ /UPS-WHITN-N Jss5-us-4/36367578/0330-15:00/0329-19:48

|Jon Shaffer
|MARION POLICE DEPARTMENT
1233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643
United States
Shipping Speed:
| Standard Shipping
" Payment information -
Payment Method: ftem(s) Subtotal; $1,019.70
Visa | Last digits: S0 Shipping & Handling:  $8.93
Billing address -
Jon Shaffer Total before tax: $1,028.63
MARION POLICE DEPARTMENT Estimated Tax: $0.00
233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643 -
|United States Grand Total: $1,028.63
amazon.con m ““m M" H I‘h""ll“ ”It
o — SThC2k!
+order ofMarch 25, 2021 (Order D 112.5411189.7078238)
Hem _ item Price “al
Powerbents Prc Wireless Earphnnes - Apple H1 Hendphoua Chip, $169. 95 )
Class 1 Bluetaath, 9 Hours OF Listening Time, Sweat Resists...
Electronics
BO7RSYDS98
_BO7R5QDSYE 190199761984 = P
ipment completes your order. Subtotal
Shipping & Handling
Qrder Total
Pald via credit/debit
1 replace your item
nazon.com/retums
ROV IR TEmIE B
€2 -
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amazoncom b a?

Details for Order #112-0119680-2949032 27 N

&
Order Placed: March 29, 2021 .
Amazon.com order number: 112-0119680-2949032 P.O." oal ~0DB0 v

Order Total: $89.99 G /L“' - !ﬂ(\ | & En S
) . Q. lo00 . 55

I
(b

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered
1 of: mirmea 24in Modern LED Vanity Light for Bathroom Lighting Dimmabile 24w Warm White
:| Sold by: Mirrea Home iseller profile}
Business Prica '
 Condition: New

Price
$89.99

Shipping Address:
Jon Shaffer
| MARION POLICE DEPARTMENT
1233 W CENTER ST
|MARION, OH 43302-3643
United States

Shipping Speed:
| FREE Shipping

Péyment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal

Billing address
Jon Shaffer
MARION POLICE DEPARTMENT Total before tax

MARION, OH 43302-3643
United States .1

Visa | Last digits: el Shlpplng & Handﬁng:
Promotion applied;

233 W CENTER ST Estimated Tax:
v

- $80.90 |
$8.58
-$8.58
: $89.99
$0.00

Grand Total: $89.99

nazoncom
C e
srder of March 29, 2021 (Order ID 112.0119680-2949032)
item Item Price Te
wimea 24In Modern LED Vanity Light for Bathroom Lighting  $89.99 $a0.
Mmmable 24w Warm White
{D0T1TWGEORR .
/000033200012 {Sald by Mirea Home) e ) P
ne:wmuletes your arder. Subtotai 53‘;
Shipping & Handling : :
Promotional Certificate ;Bg;
Order Total A

Paid via credit/debit

- ‘replace your kem
ton.com/returns

6/ThC2kIHW/-? of 7-//UPS-WHITN-N/sss-us-4/3636 75 78/0330-15:00/0329-19:48 c2-

U4




N ) @ Quosietpmostet

Details for Order #112-461 8330-2833020 G /
L~ Qoo laco. SloY
Order Placed: March 26, 2021

Amazon.com order number: 112-4618330-2833020
Order Total: $149.95

amazoncom
e

Not Yet Shipped _
‘Iitems Ordered Price
1 of: Bates Men's GX-4 Gore-Tex Waterproof, Black, 11 M US $149.95
5.Sold by: Wolverine World Wide {seller profile)
 Condition: New
’g‘rggﬂggﬁdﬂ;és: ltem(s) Subtotal: $149.95
y Al s i M
POLICE DEPARTMENT 233 W CENTER §T Shipping & Handling:  $0.00 |
MARION, OH 43302-3643 =
United States Total before tax: $149.95
Sales Tax:  $0.00 |
Shipping Speed: -
Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $149.95
_________ - B Pa_y@hent information
PaymentMethod: - © Hem(s) Subotak $149.95
Visa | Last digits: S8 Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address "
DUSTIN EVANS Total before tax: $149.95
233 W CENTER ST Estimated Tax:  $0.00
|MARION, OH 43302-3643 L
‘United States
Grand Total: $149.95

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary

Conditions.of Use | Emg&ﬂggge © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.
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BILL TO:

Marion Police Department
233 West Center Sfreet
Marion OH 43302

COURSE DETAILS:

Body-Worn Cameras in 2021: Legal Liability & Best
Practices

Start Date: April 21, 2021

End Date: April 21, 2021

REMIT PAYMENT TO:
Dolan Consulting Group, LLC
2840 Plaza Place, Suite 325
Raleigh, NC 27612

INVOICE:
Invoice Number: W1232-0321-0505-0509

Invoice Date: March 31, 2021
*Pre-payment is NOT required for registration.
*Due Within 14 After: April 21, 2021

Webinar
GROUP ORDER DETAILS:
mwmmmm —:_.1., \ -_,“ y b 20  JOEN s 5 = i el |
OrdorDah ‘ !Involoe# ‘ " ‘Order Type  dtem item Type Amt Dtdemd Amt Pald AmtDue
Wednesday March 31,2021 ‘W1232-0321-0505-0600 - Online Charge Event Registratmn B  Admission ltam " $95.00° '$95.00 50,00
] 3 [Amm th Amtbm
' *Total i 59500 $95 00: $000

®

oo\ A

Po.-
Gl -

20! ~030

o looo . 553

There is a link to our W-9 and online payment instructions in the email containing this invoice
THANK YOU

Dolan Consulting Group, LLC | 2840 Plaza Place, Suite 325 | Raleigh, NC 27612 | 91 9-805-3020 | info@dofanconsultinggroup.com

www.DelanConsultingGroup.com



RICHLAND UNIFORMS
PO#285

3666 Park Ave West
ONTARIO Chio 44852-0285

©

Quostetmossrel™

U.S.A
Po.- Zeal-0393

Bill To G;/L" 2. loco. 5/04

MARION POLICE DEPARTMENT Invoice Date :

233 WEST CENTER STREET

MARICN Terms :

43302 OHIO

USA Due Date:

ftem & Cescription Qty

INVOICE

#INV-001102

Balance Due

$0.00

31 Mar 2021
Net 15
15 Apr 2021

Hate Amount

120.00

1 BNF107 GOLD 1.00 120.00
2 BNF107 GOLD 1.00 60.00 60.00
Sub Total 180.00
Total $180.00
Payment Made (-} 180.00
Balance Due $0.00
[ ] “'JU PEEN
Notes {567) 303-2844
Thanks for your business, April 1, 2021
1:42 PM
PURCHASE
Hpt nxLA

wrization. 211024

Credit

ACOC OO 0D B3 1010
;0055
4: 02
stom Amount $1o. ..
Total $180.00
Visa @R Chip) $180 00

e Card



D Sugplies
amazoncom Po - 291 -038c
Details for Order #112-3575511-4942607 G /
L= o, leco. 500

Order Placed: March 29, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-3575511-4942607

Order Total: $89.95

Not Yet Shipped

items Ordered Price

5 of: Magnatic Labs! Hoiders Labsls with Magnets Magnetic Data Cardholders with Protective Films Replacement Strips for Shelf $17.99
Bin (3 x 1 inch, 30)
Sold by: Yeehebe (sailer profile)

Condition: New

'Shipping Address:

DUSTIN EVANS

POLICE DEPARTMENT 233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

‘Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

,_ _Payment information
Payment Method: h " - "~ ltem(s) Subtotal: $89.95
Visa | Last digits: S Shipping & Handiing:  $8.60 |
Bliling address Promotion applied: -$8.60
DUSTIN EVANS -
233 W CENTER ST Total before tax: $89.95
MARION, OH 43302-3643 Estimated Tax: $$0 00

United States
Grand Total: $89.95

amsgoncorr IR

-f ardur‘nf March 29, 2021 (Ordar (D 112-3575511.-4842607)

ltam Item Price

Magnatic Labet Halders Labals wikth Magnats Magnetic Data  $17.99
Cardholders with Protective Films Replacemeant Strips for

Sheif ...

Offfce Product

X0029AXELZ

YHOZ87 797805872429 {Sald by Yeehebe} o

hipment compietes your onder Subzotsl t

Shipping & Handling
Promotional Certificate
Order Total H
Pald via credit/debiz {

n ar replage your tem
Amazor.com/retums

RCR RN ULV LRI Re L

O/TBFBRPSrW/-5 of 5-//CLES-TW/sss-us-4/0/0401-07:30/0331-16:12 A10-10



amazon.cony SupdheS

Details for Order #112-0352493-4031457 PO."‘ A0Q -0 e
Brint this page for your records.
o/t oo, loos. 550

Order Placed: April 1, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-0353493-4031457

Order Total: $124.99

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: DEVAISE Mobile File Cabinet with Interiock System, 3-Drawer Wood Office $124,99
Cabinet, Fully Assembled, Walnut

Sold by: DEVAISE (seller profile)
Business Price

Condltion: New

Shipping Address:

DUSTIN EVANS

POLICE DEPARTMENT 233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

P_ayment Mgt_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $124.99
Visa | Last digits: Sl Shipping & Handling: $28.96

Free Shipping: -$28.96
Billing address ~ 1EESNDAINGT -928.96

zD??g.STV_\I/'\::Ex$EI§ or Total before tax: $124.99
MARION, OH 43302-3643 Estimated tax to be collected: $E)_._0_(2
United States Grand Total: $124.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates




Serviee  Condroct
@) Do 2091-05%

ian Alliance nologies, Inc } 540‘3
et e « GUARDYARP

Stockton,CA95202US ALLIANCE TECHNCLOGIES
415.655.2240

billing@guardianalliancetechnologies.com

www.guardianalliancetechnologies.com

BILL TO INVOICE # 13301

Marion Police Department DATE 03/31/2021
DUE DATE 03/31/2021

TERMS Due on recelpt

ACTIVITY Qry RATE AMOUNT
Guardian Software 1 50.00 50.00
Platform - PSA

Monthly

Guardian Platform

Software License - '

(investigations

assigned during

previous month)

Soclal Media 1 40.00 40.00
Screening Services

Social Media

Screenings run in prior

calendar month.

e R $9000



intTuit

quickbooks.

Payment receipt

You paid $90.00

to Guardian Alliance Technologies, Inc on undefined

Invoice no.
Invoice amount
Total

Payment method
Authorization ID

Thank you

13301
$90.00
$90.00

UNDEFINED

Guardian Alliance Technologies, Inc

415.655.2240

www.guardianaﬂiancetechnologies.com |
billing@ guardianal]iancetechnologies.com

11 S. San Joaquin St.,



amazon.com Supfies

Details for Order #112-3897088~6123428 P.a." ob:?' -0 %83
‘Prim;ﬁthis page for your records. G/l-" ;{ : ,OCO Sc_ba

Order Placed: April 6, 2021
Amazon.com order number: 112-3897088-6123428

Order Total: $83.30

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Brother P-Touch PC Connectable Label Maker (PT-P700) $74.99

Sold by: Amazon.com Services LLC (seller profile)
Business Price

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

DUSTIN EVANS

POLICE DEPARTMENT 233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643

United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

P?yment M_eiihod: Item(s) Subtotal: $74.99
Visa | Last digits: JJi# Shipping & Handling: $8.31
Billing address Total before tax: $8;-3_(;
DUSTIN EVANS - e,

233 W CENTER ST Estimated tax to be collected: $?_.f)_0_
MARION, OH 43302-3643 Grand Total: $83.30

United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use. | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2021, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates
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Cardmember Services 73432

04/16/2021 1288 Membership Dues Auditor 179.00

Vo:daﬁérmdays ol
oartera0z1

533 Wesmemer Stiest’
larion, Chio 43301 -1822

Ona Hundred Seventbeme and 06!100 Dollars

i To The Order Of - ‘ si7miog-

Candme .ber Se ces
PO BOX 790408
S Louis, MO 63175:0408

TS DOCUMENT HAS A TRUE WATERMARK-HOLD TO LIGHT 10 IEY

*?3L3dr NOLLIOL?L S LODO bda3m
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The Fahey Banking Company

April 2021 Statement Page 1 of 3
Open Date: 03/06/2021 Closing Date: 04/06/2021 Account; (ISR
Visa® Community Card Cardmember Service { 1-866-552-8855
CITY OF MARION AUDITO {” BUS 30 ELN 68 4
06 | |Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $214.86
Payments - $214.86¢R
Other Credits $000 |
‘Purchases + $179.00
_ ; eiiths i Balance Transfers $0.00
: 5 rs s Advances $0.00
duﬁsw & &wmmmum _ 45 geah&k. Al sopily.. . Other Debits $0.00
[Reward Points |Fees Charged $0.00
Earned This Statement 179 jinterest Charged o w00
Reward Center Balance 6,600 ‘New Balance = $179.00
as of 04/05/2021 Past Due $0.00
For details. see your rewards summary. Minimum Payment Due $179.00
Credit Line $10,000.00
Available Credit $9,821.00
Days in Billing Period _ 32
3031 - OO BURSY
IO 1O L S 3ol
BT Meit payment coupon Pay oniine at Pay by phone
Payment Options: M with a check. \@ MYACo0UATACCESs.Com c 1-866-552-8865

Please detach and send coupon with check payable to: Cardmember Service CPN 002048574

: AEGAAESYBEESSY BEL2RI0LTRRHINNT) 7300,
Cardmember Service

Account Number
| Payment Due Date 5/03/2021
24.Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-552-8855 New Balance $179.00
| Minimum Payment Due $179.00
c » to pay by phone
. to change your address
Amount Enclosed $
000008751 01 SP 00DB38777376650P Y
gg&%ﬂé%’f&éﬁg'm Cardmember Service
P.O. Box 790408
233 W CENTER 8 "
MARION OH 43302 3643 St. Louis, MO 63172-0408



The Fahey Banking Company

w APFil 2021 Statement 03/06/2021 - 04/06/2021 Page20of 3

&ﬁ‘ CITY OF MARION AUDITO (gummpntiy Cardmember Service ([ 1-866-552-8855
Community Card Rewards o

Rewards Center Activity a5 of 04/05/2021

Rewards Center Activity* 0
Rewards Center Balance _ _ 6,600
*This item includes points redeemed, expired and adjusted.

This Year
Rewards Earned Statement to Date
Points Earned on Net Purchases 179 841
| Total Earned 178 841

For rewards program inquiries and redemptions, call 1-888-229-8864 from 8:00 am to 10:00 pm ?CST)
Monday through Friday, 8:00 am to 5:30 pm (CST) Saturday and Sunday. Automated account information is

available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

important Méssages

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the
Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in any Offer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date they post
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Speed through checkout while earning rewards with PayPal. Go to the Mobile App or manage your account
online. Link your card to PayPal today.

We have added Mobile Authentication and Cellular Phone Contact Policy to

and made changes to the Arbitration Agreement in your account agreement.

Please visit card.myaccountaccess.com/agreemenichanges to review.
If you have any questions, call the numnber on the back of your card,

Transactions HUTCHISONKIMBERLY 5  Credit Lkt $10000

Post Trans

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation

T i i Debits~ __

0329 03728 1288 B2B Prime*ONG2A1XV3 Amzn.com/bil WA -$179.00
Total for Account 4798 5100 6584 0684 $179.00

Post Trans

Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
e . Paymenfsa ifs: .

03722 03722 PAYMENT THANK YOU $6199crR .

03/30 0330 PAYMENT THANK YQU $152.87CR e
Total for Account 4798 5100 6584 0668 $214.86¢cr

Confinued on Next Page

]



US Bank 73327

04/06/2021 022421 Probation/Special Docket Supplies Ref:2020-563

Community 573.83
Corrections

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NQTAWH(TE BACKGROUND ﬁ

£33 Weﬂ Genfer Stisat - R ;
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04/07/2021
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0Bbank.

March 2021 Statement

Open Date: 02/20/2021 Closing Date: 03/22/2021

2 U.S. Bank Business Platinum Card

201 - “Yib
aa,),‘ a‘gw’ SSQI)-
Page 1of 3

Account: NI

Cardmember Service c 1-866-485-4545
13

- MARION MUNI COURT BUS 30 UsB 8
TOM G_STOTTS ‘ ) . Activity Summary
Previous Balance + $199.90
ﬂmn_ ARER: Pay - Payments . $339.90cR
Payment Due Other Credits $0.00
i Purchases + $713.83
Balance Transfers $0.00
Advances $0.00
Other Debits $0.00
Fees Charged $0.00
{Interest Charged , $0.00
New Balance = $673.83
Past Due $0.00
Minimuim Payment Due $10.00
Credit Ling $5,000.00
‘Available Credit $4,426.17
Days in Billing Period o
Payment Mail payment coupon ~ Pay online &t Pay by phone % Pay st your iocal
QOptions: with & check \QM usbank.com 1-866-485-4545 U.S. Bank branch

Ptease detach and send coupon with check payable fo: U.S. Bank

[Ebank.

24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-485-4545
. to pay by phone
. o change your address

000002438 01 SP 000638763775170P Y

MARION MUNI COURT
TOM G STOTTS

233 W CENTER ST
MARION OH 43302-3643

CPN 001435870

Account Number

Payment Due Date

New Balance $573.83
Minimum Payment Due $10.00

4/17/2021

Amount Enclosed $

U.S. Bank

P.O. Box 790408
8t. Louis, MO 63179-0408



March 2021 Statement 02/20/2021 - 03/22/2021

MARION MUNI COURT
TOM G STOTTS

Page 20f 3

Cardmember Service c 1-866-485-4545

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 day interest-free period for Purchases provided you have paid your
previous balance in full by the Payment Due Date shown on your monthly Account statement. In order to
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purchases, you must pay your new balance in full by the

Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly Account statement.

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Account as Advances or Balance Transfers
except as provided in aréy tOffer Materials. Those transactions are subject to interest from the date thay post
ate

to the Account untit the they are paid in full.

Skip the mailbox. Switch to e-statements and securely access your statements onfine. Get started at

usbank.com/login.

Manage expenses with a new, simple, yet powerful and free tool.

Visa Business Reporting allows a more efficient way to manage expenses.
Track spending, run custom reports and sync transactions wit accounting
software like Intuit Quickbooks Online and Xero.

Enroll today at usbank.com/vbr

We have added Mobile Authentication and Celiular Phone Contact Policy to
and made changes o the Arbitration Agreement in your account agreement,
Please visit usbank.com/agreementchangss to review.

If you have any questions, call the number on the back of your card.

03/11 03/11 ET
03/12 03/12 ET

PAYMENT THANK YOU
PAYMENT THANK YOU
TOTAL THIS PERIOD

Purchases and Other Debits

Teamsagtions
Payments and Other Credits
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
$199.90cR -

F140.00CR ot
$339.90cr

Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
02/25 0224 6301 SPEEDWAY 09733 MARION MARION  OH $200.00¢" o
0225 0224 6012 KROGER #808 MARION OH $100.00v" i
02/26 0224 8248 MEIER# 111 MARION OH $419%/ o
0226 0224 5226 DOLLAR-GENERAL #4380 MARION OH $100.000" sciomemmomn
02726 0225 4208 AmMzZN Mktp US*073080NJ3 Amzn.comibill WA $36.DO:¢
03/01 0301 7508 AMZN Mktp US*ZA2CH7NY3 Amazn.com/bilt WA $9588
03/11 0310 8114 ZOOM.US BB88-799-9666 WWW.ZOOM.US CA $140.00 “‘(EEK
TOTAL THIS PERIOD $713.83
2021 Totals Yeardo-Date
Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total Interest Charged in 2021 $0.00
Company APBroval (Tiis wsefor use by your company) o e RE
Continued on Next Page



MK 41.95

2ivt
(S

GE 314233

VISA CREDIT
AID A0000000031610
TG BEDSRG2E4081B274
NO CVM REQUIRED

NUMBER OF ITEMS
T1 TTEM VALUE EXEMPTED  41.95 i
f1 TAX EXEMPTED 3.04

for information on Meijer return policy
visit meijer.com

MR

.28 0p:3072917 Tm:14 St:111 14:33:54

To pre-register for COVID-19 vaccinatiofm
text COVID to 75049 or pre- regxster“'
online at clinic.meljer.com or simply
visit vour local Metijer pharmacy.

EAREEAXRERR
EXPIRY: ¥x/xx CHIP
AUTHR 214273

REFERENCE# 000000003325
AIDE  AOD00GC0OO31010

el
§):£>9;\—
TIENMS 10
2021-02-24 13:37:05 04389 01 5678
O

PO -y
! .
: rtiser EVERYONE.

1426 _MARION-WALDO

740-386- 29149

Your cashier was 104
MR . FODD KROBER GC 18.00
BK #**t**k*#il##ttgﬂﬁl 10 1] B]nL
MR FOOD RROGER GC 10. 06
GH sexrd BRrkeReF 12115 10 00 BTnc
HR FOOD #ROGER GC NP 0.00
GK 4vibebibasaieddazo 10, 00 Blnc
R FOOD KROGER GE NP 10.00
GE +dxkksacirtidesdDRy 10.08 Blnc
MR FOOD KROGER GC NP 10,00
(K *4*4#«%***#*#&#4155 10.00 Blng
MR FOOD KROSER 60 NP 10.00
BK ##atdddrkansxd¥B743 1000 Binc
MR © FDOD KROGER GC O
BK *xkebedasasssisgdle ]U.UG Binc
¥R FOBD KRUGER BC \ 10.00
QK e ekkddatir k42490
R FOOD KROGER GC n,
K #4454k 3d¥4534850073 10.080 Bing
MR FOOD KROGER GC NP - 10.00
GK axcisrpiara 0197 10,00 Bine

TAX .00
$#sx BRLANCE 100.00
QARIDH OH 43302

A CREDIT Purchase
***#tt#**¥*44060 -C
% 4225 TDT&L 100.40
PUUD non31
TC: 532F393A:ﬂ?90213

yIsh 10

) CHANEE
TOTAL NUMBER OF TTEMS SODLD =
02/24/21 01:51pm 808 9 131 240

[HANK YOU FOR SHOPP ING KRDGER !
Now Hiring ~ Apply Today!
jobio ki byer. Com
Wl ha owef, CON

oo
i}

fram Fao 30 )

e SPEENURY FULEL ETIVATE 10.00
| SPLEDMAY rUEL AUTIVAIL 10.00
tub, Total; $200.00
Tax: $0.00
Total: $200.00
fisa: $200.00
Change $0.00

LARD TYPE: Visa
Card Num 5 XXXOCO00K @
FNTRY METHOD: Chip Gard



a@_q_;on.com

Final Detaits for Order #1 11-8524398-3839409

Order Placed: February 24, 2021
PO number : 2021426
Amazon.com order number: 111 -8524398-3839409

Order Totaj: $36.00

Shipped on Fe_prua(y 25, 2021

Visa | Last digits: 4060

Billing address
Marion Municipal Count
233 W CENTER ST
MARION, OH 43302-3643
United States

ltems Ordered Price
13 of: ser Inking Rubber Stamp with 81ye Ink (Scanneo) $12.00

Sold by: RubberStampCreaﬁon LiQILQLm_m_e)

‘Condition: New

l\sdhippﬁ;g A-dqre,écs: . ltem(s) Subtotal: $36.00

anon Municipal Cou . C

233 W CENTER ST Shipping & Handling: $0.00

MARION, OH 43302-3643 a

United States Total before tax: $36.00
' Sales Tax:  $0.0p

Shipping Speed: —

Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $36.00

Payment infgriha?i@p
Payment Methog: | ltem(s) Subtotal: $35.00

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

Total before tax: $36.00°

Estimated Tax:

$0.00 |

Grand”'l'otal: $36.00

Conditior f Use | Privac Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon

To view the status of your order, return to OrderﬁS_,gmm__v ary: .

.com, Inc.,




US Bank 73509

04/27/2021 032521 Probation/Special Docket Supplies Ref-2020-563 Community 34.89
Corrections

m

THE FACE OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A COLORED BACKGROUND-NOT A WHITE BACKGROUND

fo The, Treasurer L

e N
33 WestCeror Stiggt”
Aarion, Ohlo 43301-1822

Thlrty-Four and 89/100 Donars

Pa To'The Orderef* 53489

US Ban&:
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Sor. VST T

April 2021 Statement Page 10f3
s Open Date: 03/23/2021 Closing Date: 04/20/2021 Account: iR EmEslRer
&E U.S. Bank Business Platinum Card Cardmember Service c 1-866-485-4545

MARION MUNI COURT BUS 30 usB 73 B

TOMGSTOTTS NSNS  [(Activity Summary

New Balance S & #WHBI | | previous Balance + $573.83

M j ment Due Payments - $573.83cr

P e DORFEREET | |Other Credits $0.00

T Purchases + $34.89

Balance Transfers $0.00

Advances $0.00

Other Debits $0.00

Fees Charged $0.00

interest Charged ‘ $0.00

New Balance = $34.89

Past Due $0.00

Minimum Payment Due $10.00

| Credit Line $5,000.00

Available Credit $4,965.11

Days in Billing Period 29
Payment < Mall payment coupon Pay online at Pay by phane Pay at your iocal
Options: with a check \Q usbank.com  1-866-485-4545 ﬂ 'U.S. Bank branch
Flease detach ant send coupon with check payable to: U.S. Bank CPN 001435970

us bank 004794531214 7840L00000010000000034830
g ‘Account Number ARFESRTE NS
'Payment Due Date 5/17/2021
24-Hour Cardmember Service: 1-866-485-4545 ‘New Balance $34.89:
‘Minimum Payment Due $10.00
c = to pay by phone N .
« to change your address
Amount Enclosed $..

00000272701 8P 000638793901255 P Y

%\mgm M CISJTNF! Scoun'r U.S. Bank

253 CENTER ST P.0. Box 790408

MARION OH 43302-3643 St Louis, MO 63179-0408
tlaal el i o eyl gles Hluglealggebpptigffygeesfiontfe UL U UTE R TR A U T A TR TR A



April 2021 Statement 03/23/2021 - 04/20/2021

MARION MUNI COURT
TOM G STOTTS

Cardmember Service

Page20of 3
(" 1-866-485.4545

‘important Messages

Paying Interest: You have a 24 to 30 da
previous balance in full bg the Payment Due Date shown on
avoid additional INTEREST CHARGES on Purch

Payment Due Date shown on the front of your monthly

There is no interest-free period for transactions that post to the Aco
except as provided in ar&y Offer Materials. Those transactions
to the Account until the date they are paid in full.

Skip the mailbox. Switch to e-statements and se
ushank.com/login.

¢ expenses with a new, simple, yet powerful and free tool,

usiness Reporting allows a more efficient way to mana
Track spending, run custom reports and sync transactions wit
software like Intuit Quickbooks Online and Xero,

Enroil today at usbank.com/vbr

We have added Mcbile Authenticat
and made changes to the Arbitratio
Please visit usbank.com/agreamen

y interest-free period for Pu

ases, you must

curely access your

lon and Celiular P
nA
tchanges to review.

rchases provided you have paid your

your monthly Account statement. In order to

pay your
Account statement

new bafance in fuil by the

ount as Advances or Balance Transfers

are subject to interest from the date they post

statements online. Get started at

e expenses,
accounting

hone Contact Policy to
greement in your account agreement.

If you have any questions, call the number on the back of your card.
Payments and Other Credits
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
04/07 04/07 ET PAYMENT THANK YOU $573.83cr
TOTAL THIS PERIOD $573.83¢cr
Purchases and Other Debits
Post Trans
Date Date Ref# Transaction Description Amount Notation
03/26 0325 0448 Amazon.com*232KD9EK3 Amzn.com/bill WA $3489
TOTAL THIS PERIOD $34.89
Total Fees Charged in 2021 $0.00
Total interest Charged in 2021 $0.00
ny Approval  gws swerrusoty S0t comiping)
Signature/Approval; Accounting Code:

Continued on Next Page



Tom Stotts

From: Linda Strzelecki

Sent: Wednesday, March 24, 2021 3:28 PM

To: Tom Stotts

Subject: FW: Your Amazon.com order of "OtterBox Defender Series...".

For you!

From: Randy Caryer <rcaryer@marionohio.org>
Sent: Wednesday, March 24, 2021 3:17 PM
To: Cathy Chaffin <cchaffin@marionohio.org>; Linda Strzelecki <linda.s@marionohio.org>

From: Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com»

Sent: Wednesday, March 24, 2021 2:25 PM

To: Randy Caryer <rcaryer@marionchio.org>

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of "OtterBox Defender Series...".

- 9] 5 Your Account | A .
ama;on busgnes$ . Your Accoun mazon.com
Order Confirmation
Order #111-3904707-7762619

PO# 2021-0426

Helio Randy Caryer,

Thank you for shopping with us. We'll send a confirmation once your item has shipped. Your order details
are indicated below. If you would like to view the status of your order or make any changes to it, please

visit Your Orders on Amazon.com.
This order is placed on behalf of City of Marion.

—

Your guaranteed delivery date is: Your order will be sentto:
Monday, March 29 City of Marion

S MARION, OH
Yoqr shipping speed: United States
vPRMEEREE Shipping

Order Details



